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Sports with no borders (host students)

50 04:31 Actief 1%

Antwoorden Gemiddelde tijd om te voltooien Status ideeén

1. Was this event better than what you expected, worse than what you expected, or about what
you expected?

15—

@ A great deal better 11 .
@ Quite a bit better 16 14|
@ About what was expected 20 -
@ Somewhat worse 2 _; _
@ Quite a bit worse 1 6
@ A great deal worse 0 i

2. How much have your skills improved because of the training at the event?

@ A great deal 6
O Alot 20
@ A moderate amount 14
@ Alittle 8
@ Noneatall 2
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3. How organized was the event?

@ Extremely organized 9
) Very organized 36
@ Somewnhat organized 4
@ ot atall organized 1

4. How useful was the information presented at this event?

@ Extremely organized 5
@ Quite useful 29
@ Moderately useful 16
@ Sslightly useful 0
@ Not at all useful 0

5. How many of the objectives of the event were met?

@ Allof them 18
) Most of them 28
@ About half of them 4
@ Some of them 0
@ None of them 0

6. Did the event allow too much time for discussion, too little time, or about the right amount of
time?

. Much too much 4
. Somewhat too much 10

@ About the right amount 35
@ Slightly too little 0
@ Much too little 1
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7. How comfortable did you feel asking questions at this event?

@ Extremely comfortable 15
) Quite comfortable 23
@ Moderately comfortable 11
@ Sslightly comfortable 1
@ Not at all comfortable 0

8. How skilled in the subject where the presenters?

66

@ Extremely skilled 10
) Very skilled 31
@ Moderately skilled 9
@ Slightly skilled 0
@ Not at all skilled 0

9. Prior to the event, how much of the information that you needed did you get?

@ Allof the information 7
) Most of the information 29
@ Some of the information 13
@ Alittle of the information 1

@ None of the information 0

10. How friendly was the staff?

@ Extremely friendly 26
) Very friendly 20
@ Somewnhat friendly 4
@ Sslightly friendly 0
@ Not at all friendly 0
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11. How would you rate the excursions?

@ Excellent 8
) Very good 33
@ Good 9
@ rair 0
@ Poor 0

12. Do you have any other comments, questions, or concerns?

Meest recente antwoorden

50

Antwoorden The work we had to do it was very bad organised

"We had a lot of problems doing the project because the questions wer...

13. Overall, were you satisfied with this event?

@ Extremely satisfied 20 1z
@ Quite satisfied 20 161
@ Somewhat satisfied 9 :
@ Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 1 10—
@ Somewhat dissatisfied 0 i '
@ CQuite dissatisfied 0 .
{1 Extremely dissatisfied 0 -
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